DATE

TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION NOTES

10:00
12:45
11:45
10:30
12:00

10:00
11:45
10:30
11:30

12:00
12:45
10:00
11:45
10:30
10:00

10:00
11:45
10:30

TBA
19:00
11:45

Distance Healing
Area Meeting

Bring and Share lunch
Light Group

LM for Business

Distance Healing
Bring and Share lunch
Light Group

Regional Gathering

LM for Business

Area Meeting
Distance Healing
Bring and Share lunch
Light Group

Good Friday Meeting

Distance Healing
Bring and Share lunch
Light Group

BYM
Distance Healing
Bring and Share lunch

Saffron Walden
Saffron Walden
Saffron Walden
Saffron Walden
Saffron Walden

Saffron Walden
Saffron Walden
Saffron Walden
Venu tbc

Saffron Walden
Dunmow

Saffron Walden
Saffron Walden
Saffron Walden
Saffron Walden

Saffron Walden
Saffron Walden
Saffron Walden

Friend’s House
Saffron Walden
Saffron Walden

Fellowship of Distance Healing Group
Postponed meeting from last December
Sharing lunch after Meeting for Worship
Experiment with Light

Local Business Meeting

Fellowship of Distance Healing Group
Sharing lunch after Meeting for Worship
Experiment with Light

Essex and Suffolk Regional Gathering

Local Business Meeting

Thaxted Area Meeting

Fellowship of Distance Healing Group
Sharing lunch after Meeting for Worship
Experiment with Light

Half Hour Meeting for Worship

Check time with Clare may start 19:00
Sharing lunch after Meeting for Worship
Experiment with Light

4 to 7th May see National Website
Check time with Clare may start 10:00
Sharing lunch after Meeting for Worship



DATE

TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION NOTES

10:30

12:00
12:45
19:00
11:45
10:30
11:30

19:00
11:45
10.30
9.00

19:00
11:45
10:30

12:00
12:45
19:00
11:45
11:30
11:30

Light Group

LM for Business

Area Meeting
Distance Healing
Bring and Share lunch
Light Group

Regional Gathering

Distance Healing
Bring and Share lunch
Light Group

YM Gathering

Distance Healing
Bring and Share lunch
Light Group

LM for Business

Area Meeting
Distance Healing
Bring and Share lunch
Light Group

Regional Gathering

Saffron Walden

Saffron Walden
Bardfield

Saffron Walden
Saffron Walden
Saffron Walden
Saffron Walden

Saffron Walden
Saffron Walden
Saffron Walden
Warwick University

Saffron Walden
Saffron Walden
Saffron Walden

Saffron Walden
Saffron Walden
Saffron Walden
Saffron Walden
Saffron Walden
Venu tbc

Experiment with Light

Local Business Meeting

Thaxted Area Meeting

Fellowship of Distance Healing Group
Sharing lunch after Meeting for Worship
Experiment with Light

Regional Gathering with SW family day.

Fellowship of Distance Healing Group
Sharing lunch after Meeting for Worship
Experiment with Light

29 July - 5th August Yearly Meeting

Fellowship of Distance Healing Group
Sharing lunch after Meeting for Worship
Experiment with Light

Local Business Meeting

Thaxted Area Meeting

Fellowship of Distance Healing Group
Sharing lunch after Meeting for Worship
Experiment with Light

Essex and Suffolk Regional Gathering



DATE

TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION NOTES

19:00
11:45
10.30
12:00

19:00
11:45
10:30

12:00
12:45
10:00
12:00
10.30
10:30

Distance Healing Saffron Walden
Bring and Share lunch  Saffron Walden
Light Group Saffron Walden
LM for Business Saffron Walden
Distance Healing Saffron Walden
Bring and Share lunch  Saffron Walden
Light Group Saffron Walden
LM for Business Saffron Walden
Area Meeting Saffron Walden
Distance Healing Saffron Walden
Christmas Lunch Saffron Walden
Christmas Worship Saffron Walden
Light Group Saffron Walden

Fellowship of Distance Healing Group
Sharing lunch after Meeting for Worship
Experiment with Light

Local Business Meeting

Check time with Clare may start 10:00
Sharing lunch after Meeting for Worship
Experiment with Light

Local Business Meeting

Thaxted Area Meeting

Check time with Clare may start 10:00
Christmas lunch after Meeting

Half Hour Meeting for Worship
Experiment with Light



