DATE	TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION	NOTES
8 Jan 2018	10:00	Distance Healing	Saffron Walden	Fellowship of Distance Healing Group
14 Jan 2018	12:45	Area Meeting	Saffron Walden	Postponed meeting from last December
21 Jan 2018	11:45	Bring and Share lunch	Saffron Walden	Sharing lunch after Meeting for Worship
25 Jan 2018	10:30	Light Group	Saffron Walden	Experiment with Light
28 Jan 2018	12:00	LM for Business	Saffron Walden	Local Business Meeting
12 Feb 2018	10:00	Distance Healing	Saffron Walden	Fellowship of Distance Healing Group
18 Feb 2018	11:45	Bring and Share lunch	Saffron Walden	Sharing lunch after Meeting for Worship
22 Feb 2018	10:30	Light Group	Saffron Walden	Experiment with Light
24 Feb 2018	11:30	Regional Gathering	Venu tbc	Essex and Suffolk Regional Gathering
4 Mar 2018	12:00	LM for Business	Saffron Walden	Local Business Meeting
11 Mar 2018	12:45	Area Meeting	Dunmow	Thaxted Area Meeting
12 Mar 2018	10:00	Distance Healing	Saffron Walden	Fellowship of Distance Healing Group
18 Mar 2018	11:45	Bring and Share lunch	Saffron Walden	Sharing lunch after Meeting for Worship
28 Mar 2018	10:30	Light Group	Saffron Walden	Experiment with Light
30 Mar 2018	10:00	Good Friday Meeting	Saffron Walden	Half Hour Meeting for Worship
9 Apr 2018	10:00	Distance Healing	Saffron Walden	Check time with Clare may start 19:00
15 Apr 2018	11:45	Bring and Share lunch	Saffron Walden	Sharing lunch after Meeting for Worship
25 Apr 2018	10:30	Light Group	Saffron Walden	Experiment with Light
4 May 2018	TBA	BYM	Friend's House	4 to 7th May see National Website
14 May 2018	19:00	Distance Healing	Saffron Walden	Check time with Clare may start 10:00
20 May 2018	11:45	Bring and Share lunch	Saffron Walden	Sharing lunch after Meeting for Worship

DATE	TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION	NOTES
23 May 2018	10:30	Light Group	Saffron Walden	Experiment with Light
3 Jun 2018	12:00	LM for Business	Saffron Walden	Local Business Meeting
10 Jun 2018	12:45	Area Meeting	Bardfield	Thaxted Area Meeting
11 Jun 2018	19:00	Distance Healing	Saffron Walden	Fellowship of Distance Healing Group
17 Jun 2018	11:45	Bring and Share lunch	Saffron Walden	Sharing lunch after Meeting for Worship
27 Jun 2018	10:30	Light Group	Saffron Walden	Experiment with Light
30 Jun 2018	11:30	Regional Gathering	Saffron Walden	Regional Gathering with SW family day.
9 Jul 2018	19:00	Distance Healing	Saffron Walden	Fellowship of Distance Healing Group
15 Jul 2018	11:45	Bring and Share lunch	Saffron Walden	Sharing lunch after Meeting for Worship
25 Jul 2018	10.30	Light Group	Saffron Walden	Experiment with Light
29 Jul 2018	9.00	YM Gathering	Warwick University	29 July - 5th August Yearly Meeting
13 Aug 2018	19:00	Distance Healing	Saffron Walden	Fellowship of Distance Healing Group
19 Aug 2018	11:45	Bring and Share lunch	Saffron Walden	Sharing lunch after Meeting for Worship
22 Aug 2018	10:30	Light Group	Saffron Walden	Experiment with Light
2 Sep 2018	12:00	LM for Business	Saffron Walden	Local Business Meeting
9 Sep 2018	12:45	Area Meeting	Saffron Walden	Thaxted Area Meeting
10 Sep 2018	19:00	Distance Healing	Saffron Walden	Fellowship of Distance Healing Group
16 Sep 2018	11:45	Bring and Share lunch	Saffron Walden	Sharing lunch after Meeting for Worship
26 Sep 2018	11:30	Light Group	Saffron Walden	Experiment with Light
29 Sep 2018	11:30	Regional Gathering	Venu tbc	Essex and Suffolk Regional Gathering

DATE	TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION	NOTES
8 Oct 2018	19:00	Distance Healing	Saffron Walden	Fellowship of Distance Healing Group
21 Oct 2018	11:45	Bring and Share lunch	Saffron Walden	Sharing lunch after Meeting for Worship
24 Oct 2018	10.30	Light Group	Saffron Walden	Experiment with Light
28 Oct 2018	12:00	LM for Business	Saffron Walden	Local Business Meeting
12 Nov 2018	19:00	Distance Healing	Saffron Walden	Check time with Clare may start 10:00
18 Nov 2018	11:45	Bring and Share lunch	Saffron Walden	Sharing lunch after Meeting for Worship
28 Nov 2018	10:30	Light Group	Saffron Walden	Experiment with Light
2 Dec 2018	12:00	LM for Business	Saffron Walden	Local Business Meeting
9 Dec 2018	12:45	Area Meeting	Saffron Walden	Thaxted Area Meeting
10 Dec 2018	10:00	Distance Healing	Saffron Walden	Check time with Clare may start 10:00
16 Dec 2018	12:00	Christmas Lunch	Saffron Walden	Christmas lunch after Meeting
25 Dec 2018	10.30	Christmas Worship	Saffron Walden	Half Hour Meeting for Worship
26 Dec 2018	10:30	Light Group	Saffron Walden	Experiment with Light